ISB

Expense summary for Approved expenses raised from 01/07/2014 to 30/09/2014
L EGAL SERVICES
BOARD
Caroline Wallace
Bus/Tube Travel
9-Sep-14 Bus/Tube Travel Merton College to Oxford station - RPI conference 1.00
1.00
Rail Travel
9-Sep-14 Rail Travel Oxford to London (one way) - RPI conference 24.10
8-Sep-14 Rail Travel London to Oxford (one way) - RPI conference 24.10
48.20
Taxi Travel
10-Sep-14 Taxi Travel Kemble Street to Ofgem - UK Regulators Network meeting 12.00
12.00
Chris Handford
Rail Travel
19-Aug-14 Rail Travel London to Birmingham New Street (return) - meeting at the SRA 34.17
24-Sep-14 Rail Travel London to Birmingham New Street (return) - meeting at the OLC 28.81
62.98
Chris Kenny
Air
12-Sep-14 Air London Heathrow to Edinburgh (return) - to attend the Law Society of Scotland Conference 140.85
140.85
Other
8-Jul-14 Other Breakfast - meeting with Jonathan Goldsmith, Secretary General Council of Bars & Law Societies Europe 36.23
7-Aug-14 Other Lunch - meeting with Alan Kershaw - Chair of ILEX 79.20
18-Sep-14  Other Lunch - meeting with Russell Wallman (Queen's Counsel Appointments) 32.09
30-Sep-14 Other Lunch - meeting with Harry Cayton, CEO, Professional Standards Authority 68.47
215.99
Rail Travel
18-Aug-14 Rail Travel London to Birmingham New Street (return) - meeting at the Legal Ombudsman 71.00
4-Sep-14 Rail Travel London to Warwick (return) - to speak at the 360 Legal Group annual conference 28.90
4-Sep-14 Rail Travel Watford Junction to Birmingham (return)- to speak at the SRA working lunch & meeting at LeO 40.50
140.40
Taxi Travel
9-Jul-14 Taxi Travel Chancery Lane to Harrow after attending the Law Society Council dinner 35.00



19-Aug-14
19-Aug-14
10-Sep-14
18-Sep-14

Edward Nally
Mileage

9-Jul-14

Other
9-Jul-14

Parking
9-Jul-14

Rail Travel
12-Aug-14

Edwin Josephs
Rail Travel
16-Jul-14
5-Aug-14
16-Sep-14
5-Aug-14

Fran Gillon

Taxi Travel
Taxi Travel
Taxi Travel

Taxi Travel

Mileage

Other

Parking

Rail Travel

Tube Travel
Tube Travel
Tube Travel
Tube Travel

Bus/Tube Travel

20-May-14
12-May-14
22-Jul-14

20-May-14
20-May-14
20-May-14

Julie Myers
Other

1-Sep-14

Mike Pitt

Bus/Tube Travel
Bus/Tube Travel
Bus/Tube Travel
Bus/Tube Travel
Bus/Tube Travel
Bus/Tube Travel

Other

Journey to lunch meeting with Tony Williams, Jomati Consulting LLP EC4 back to LSB offices.

Journey back from Meeting lunch with Tony Williams - EC4V 3PA to One Kemble Street
Journey from UKRN meeting held at Ofgem, Millbank to the LSB office
LSB office to CPS Southwark Bridge, SE1

Bolton to Manchester (return) - LSB Board meeting

Breakfast - LSB Board meeting

Parking at Manchester rail station - LSB Board meeting

Manchester to London Euston (return) - LSB Board meeting

MOJ - Finance meeting

MOJ - CMC meeting

CiPFA Public sector conference
MOJ - Finance meeting

To attend Financial Times training at Southwark Bridge
Single fare - meeting at the SRA

Return from the SRA

To attend meeting at BIS

Single fare to BIS

Tube single fare from MoJ to the LSB

Networking lunch, Villandry, Great Portland Street: J Myers, LSB and M.McLaren - Which?

5.40
5.40
10.00

9.00
64.80

15.30
15.30

4.20
4.20

17.00
17.00

283.50
283.50

5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

23.60

2.90
1.45
2.90
1.45
1.45
2.20
12.35

34.88
34.88



Mileage
5-Jun-14
6-Jun-14
16-Jun-14
19-Jun-14
23-Jun-14
1-Jul-14
7-Jul-14
8-Jul-14
9-Jul-14
16-Jul-14
21-Jul-14
29-Jul-14
5-Aug-14
7-Aug-14
11-Aug-14
19-Aug-14

Other
5-Jun-14
10-Jun-14
16-Jun-14
19-Jun-14
23-Jun-14
1-Jul-14
7-Jul-14
7-Jul-14
7-Jul-14
16-Jul-14
21-Jul-14
29-Jul-14
7-Aug-14
5-Aug-14
5-Aug-14
5-Aug-14
11-Aug-14
11-Aug-14
19-Aug-14

Parking

Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Other
Other

Other
Other
Other
Other

Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office

Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office

Home to Birmingham (return) - OLC Board meeting
Home to Birmingham (return) - LSB office

Home to Birmingham (return) - LSB office

Home to Swindon station (return) - meeting at the BSB

Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office

Home to Swindon station (return) - International Regulators conference

Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB Board meeting

Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office

Home to Swindon Station (return) - Regulators summit at the MOJ

Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office

Home to Swindon station (return) - Stakeholders meeting at the SRA

Travel to Bedford - working lunch with Tom Foulkes (DG - ICE) provided briefing on Regulated Engineers
Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office

Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office

Breakfast & lunch on 5/6 - LSB office

Breakfast on 10/6 - LSB office

Breakfast & lunch on 16/6 - OLC Board meeting
Breakfast & lunch on 19/6 - LSB office
Breakfast & lunch on 23/6 - LSB office
Breakfast on 1/7 - meeting at the BSB

Breakfast on 7/7 - meeting at the LSB office

Refreshments on 7/7 - LSB office

Lunch on 7/7 - LSB office

Breakfast on 16/7 - LSB office

Lunch on 21/7 - Regulators summit meeting at the MOJ

Lunch on 29/7 - LSB office

Working lunch with Tom Foulkes (DG - ICE) provided briefing on Regulated Engineers compared to Regulated

Breakfast on 5/8 - Stakeholders meeting at the SRA
Lunch with Enid Rowlands, new Chair SRA

Afternoon Tea with Stella Manzies, at the Savoy
Breakfast on 11/8 - LSB office

Lunch on 11/8 - LSB office

Breakfast on 19/8 - LSB office

19.35
19.35
71.10
19.35
19.35
19.35

19.35
19.35
19.35
19.35
19.35
19.35
19.35

4.50
19.35

19.35
346.50

9.85
3.95
10.17
10.35
10.85
4.10

4.00
3.10
7.00
3.95
6.45
6.40
60.00

4.45
63.34

20.00
4.45
6.80

4.45
243.66



13-May-14
22-May-14
5-Jun-14
10-Jun-14
11-Jun-14
16-Jun-14
19-Jun-14
23-Jun-14
1-Jul-14
7-Jul-14
8-Jul-14
9-Jul-14
16-Jul-14
21-Jul-14
29-Jul-14
5-Aug-14
11-Aug-14
19-Aug-14

Rail Travel
5-Jun-14
10-Jun-14
19-Jun-14
23-Jun-14
1-Jul-14
9-Jul-14
8-Jul-14
7-Jul-14
16-Jul-14
21-Jul-14
29-Jul-14
5-Aug-14
11-Aug-14
19-Aug-14

Taxi Travel
9-Jul-14
5-Aug-14

Terry Babbs

Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking

Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking

Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel

Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel

Rail Travel

Taxi Travel

Taxi Travel

Parking at Swindon Station - attending LSB Board meeting
Parking at Swindon Station - attending meeting at the LSB
Parking at Swindon Station - LSB office

Parking at Swindon Station - LSB office

Parking - attending Law Society Summit Event

Parking at Birmingham city Centre - OLC Board meeting
Parking at Swindon Station - LSB office

Parking at Swindon Station - LSB office

Parking at Swindon Station - to attend meeting at the BSB

Parking at Swindon station - meeting at the LSB office

Parking at Swindon Station - to attend the International Regulators conference, Grays Inn Road
Parking at Swindon station - LSB Board meeting

Parking at Swindon station - LSB office

Parking at Swindon Station - Regulators summit meeting at the MOJ

Parking at Swindon Station - LSB office

Parking at Swindon station - Stakeholders meeting at the SRA

Parking at Swindon station - LSB office

Parking at Swindon station - LSB office

Swindon to London (return) - LSB office
Swindon to London (return) - LSB office
Swindon to London (return) - LSB office
Swindon to London (return) - LSB office
Swindon to London (return) - meeting at the BSB

Swindon to London (return) - LSB Board meeting

Swindon to London (return) - to attend the International Regulators Conference, Grays Inn Road
Swindon to London (return) plus tube - LSB office

Swindon to London (return) - LSB office

Swindon to London (return) - to attend Regulators Summit at the MOJ

Swindon to London (return) - LSB office

Swindon to London (return) including travel card - Stakeholder meeting at the SRA

Swindon to London (return) and travel card for tubes - LSB office

Swindon to London (return) including travel card for the tubes - LSB office

Journey from The Law Society Council dinner to Paddington Station (late night)

Journey from the LSB offices with Enid Rowlands, new Chair of SRA plus bags to Coopers Restaurant

7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
20.65
5.30
7.70
7.70
7.70

7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70

7.70
149.15

130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00

130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00

130.00
1,820.00

25.00

5.00
30.00



Parking

21-May-14  Parking
Parking

13-May-14  Parking

9-Jul-14 Parking
Rail Travel

13-May-14  Rail Travel

9-Jul-14 Rail Travel

William Moyes

Accommodation

8-Jul-14 Accommodation
Air Travel

8-Jul-14 Air Travel
Other

8-Jul-14 Other

8-Jul-14 Other
Taxi Travel

8-Jul-14 Taxi Travel

9-Jul-14 Taxi Travel
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Anytime travelcard - LSB Board meeting

Parking at Welwyn North station - LSB ARC meeting
Parking at Cockfosters tube station - LSB Board meeting

Welwyn North to London - LSB ARC meeting
Welwyn North to London - LSB Board meeting

Accommodation - LSB Board meeting

Edinburgh to London City airport (return) - LSB Board meeting

Evening meal - LSB Board meeting

Telephone - LSB Board meeting

Home to Edinburgh airport - LSB Board meeting
Edinburgh airport to home - LSB Board meeting

17.00
17.00

6.60
5.20
11.80

25.10
21.00
46.10

120.00
120.00

568.72
568.72

21.00

2.70
23.70

20.65

22.00
42.65

14-Oct-2014



