Expense summary for Approved expenses raised from 01/07/2014 to 30/09/2014



Car	oline	Wall	ace
	Bus/	Tube	Travel

200, 1000 11	4.5.		
9-Sep-14	Bus/Tube Travel	Merton College to Oxford station - RPI conference	1.00 1.00
Rail Travel			
9-Sep-14	Rail Travel	Oxford to London (one way) - RPI conference	24.10
8-Sep-14	Rail Travel	London to Oxford (one way) - RPI conference	24.10
			48.20
Taxi Travel			
10-Sep-14	Taxi Travel	Kemble Street to Ofgem - UK Regulators Network meeting	12.00
61 : 11 16 1			12.00
Chris Handford Rail Travel			
19-Aug-14	Rail Travel	London to Birmingham New Street (return) - meeting at the SRA	34.17
24-Sep-14	Rail Travel	London to Birmingham New Street (return) - meeting at the OLC	28.81
			62.98
Chris Kenny Air			
12-Sep-14	Air	London Heathrow to Edinburgh (return) - to attend the Law Society of Scotland Conference	140.85 140.85
Other			
8-Jul-14	Other	Breakfast - meeting with Jonathan Goldsmith, Secretary General Council of Bars & Law Societies Europe	36.23
7-Aug-14	Other	Lunch - meeting with Alan Kershaw - Chair of ILEX	79.20
18-Sep-14	Other	Lunch - meeting with Russell Wallman (Queen's Counsel Appointments)	32.09
30-Sep-14	Other	Lunch - meeting with Harry Cayton, CEO, Professional Standards Authority	68.47
			215.99
Rail Travel			
18-Aug-14	Rail Travel	London to Birmingham New Street (return) - meeting at the Legal Ombudsman	71.00
4-Sep-14	Rail Travel	London to Warwick (return) - to speak at the 360 Legal Group annual conference	28.90
4-Sep-14	Rail Travel	Watford Junction to Birmingham (return)- to speak at the SRA working lunch & meeting at LeO	40.50
			140.40
Taxi Travel			
9-Jul-14	Taxi Travel	Chancery Lane to Harrow after attending the Law Society Council dinner	35.00

19-Aug-14	Taxi Travel	Journey to lunch meeting with Tony Williams, Jomati Consulting LLP EC4 back to LSB offices.	5.40
19-Aug-14	Taxi Travel	Journey back from Meeting lunch with Tony Williams - EC4V 3PA to One Kemble Street	5.40
10-Sep-14	Taxi Travel	Journey from UKRN meeting held at Ofgem, Millbank to the LSB office	10.00
18-Sep-14	Taxi Travel	LSB office to CPS Southwark Bridge, SE1	9.00
10 оср 11	Taxi Travel	Lob office to the bouthmark bridge, of I	64.80
Edward Nally Mileage			
9-Jul-14	Mileage	Bolton to Manchester (return) - LSB Board meeting	15.30 15.30
Other			
9-Jul-14	Other	Breakfast - LSB Board meeting	4.20
Doubin a			4.20
Parking			
9-Jul-14	Parking	Parking at Manchester rail station - LSB Board meeting	17.00 17.00
			17.00
Rail Travel			
12-Aug-14	Rail Travel	Manchester to London Euston (return) - LSB Board meeting	283.50
J		,	283.50
Edwin Josephs Rail Travel			
16-Jul-14	Tube Travel	MOJ - Finance meeting	5.90
5-Aug-14	Tube Travel	MOJ - CMC meeting	5.90
16-Sep-14	Tube Travel	CiPFA Public sector conference	5.90
5-Aug-14	Tube Travel	MOJ - Finance meeting	5.90
			23.60
Fran Gillon			
Bus/Tube T	ravel		
20-May-14	Bus/Tube Travel	To attend Financial Times training at Southwark Bridge	2.90
12-May-14	Bus/Tube Travel	Single fare - meeting at the SRA	1.45
22-Jul-14	Bus/Tube Travel	Return from the SRA	2.90
20-May-14	Bus/Tube Travel	To attend meeting at BIS	1.45
20-May-14	Bus/Tube Travel	Single fare to BIS	1.45
20-May-14	Bus/Tube Travel	Tube single fare from MoJ to the LSB	2.20
Julie Myers			12.35
Other			
1-Sep-14	Other	Networking lunch, Villandry, Great Portland Street: J Myers, LSB and M.McLaren - Which?	34.88
r		<u> </u>	34.88
Mike Pitt			

Mil	eage			
	5-Jun-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office	19.35
	6-Jun-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office	19.35
	16-Jun-14	Mileage	Home to Birmingham (return) - OLC Board meeting	71.10
	19-Jun-14	Mileage	Home to Birmingham (return) - LSB office	19.35
	23-Jun-14	Mileage	Home to Birmingham (return) - LSB office	19.35
	1-Jul-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon station (return) - meeting at the BSB	19.35
	7-Jul-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office	19.35
	8-Jul-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon station (return) - International Regulators conference	19.35
	9-Jul-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB Board meeting	19.35
	16-Jul-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office	19.35
	21-Jul-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon Station (return) - Regulators summit at the MOJ	19.35
	29-Jul-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office	19.35
	5-Aug-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon station (return) - Stakeholders meeting at the SRA	19.35
	7-Aug-14	Mileage	Travel to Bedford - working lunch with Tom Foulkes (DG - ICE) provided briefing on Regulated Engineers	4.50
	11-Aug-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office	19.35
	19-Aug-14	Mileage	Home to Swindon station (return) - LSB office	19.35
				346.50
Oth	ner			
	5-Jun-14	Other	Breakfast & lunch on 5/6 - LSB office	9.85
	10-Jun-14	Other	Breakfast on 10/6 - LSB office	3.95
	16-Jun-14	Other	Breakfast & lunch on 16/6 - OLC Board meeting	10.17
	19-Jun-14	Other	Breakfast & lunch on 19/6 - LSB office	10.35
	23-Jun-14	Other	Breakfast & lunch on 23/6 - LSB office	10.85 4.10
	1-Jul-14	Other	Breakfast on 1/7 - meeting at the BSB	
	7-Jul-14	Other	Breakfast on 7/7 - meeting at the LSB office	4.00
	7-Jul-14	Other	Refreshments on 7/7 - LSB office	3.10
	7-Jul-14	Other	Lunch on 7/7 - LSB office	7.00
	16-Jul-14	Other	Breakfast on 16/7 - LSB office	3.95
	21-Jul-14	Other	Lunch on 21/7 - Regulators summit meeting at the MOJ	6.45
	29-Jul-14	Other	Lunch on 29/7 - LSB office	6.40
	7-Aug-14	Other	Working lunch with Tom Foulkes (DG - ICE) provided briefing on Regulated Engineers compared to Regulated	60.00
	5-Aug-14	Other	Breakfast on 5/8 - Stakeholders meeting at the SRA	4.45
	5-Aug-14	Other	Lunch with Enid Rowlands, new Chair SRA	63.34
	5-Aug-14	Other	Afternoon Tea with Stella Manzies, at the Savoy	20.00
	11-Aug-14	Other	Breakfast on 11/8 - LSB office	4.45
	11-Aug-14	Other	Lunch on 11/8 - LSB office	6.80
	19-Aug-14	Other	Breakfast on 19/8 - LSB office	4.45
				24266

243.66

Parking

13-May-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon Station - attending LSB Board meeting	7.70
22-May-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon Station - attending meeting at the LSB	7.70
5-Jun-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon Station - LSB office	7.70
10-Jun-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon Station - LSB office	7.70
11-Jun-14	Parking	Parking - attending Law Society Summit Event	20.65
16-Jun-14	Parking	Parking at Birmingham city Centre - OLC Board meeting	5.30
19-Jun-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon Station - LSB office	7.70
23-Jun-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon Station - LSB office	7.70
1-Jul-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon Station - to attend meeting at the BSB	7.70
7-Jul-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon station - meeting at the LSB office	7.70
8-Jul-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon Station - to attend the International Regulators conference, Grays Inn Road	7.70
9-Jul-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon station - LSB Board meeting	7.70
16-Jul-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon station - LSB office	7.70
21-Jul-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon Station - Regulators summit meeting at the MOJ	7.70
29-Jul-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon Station - LSB office	7.70
5-Aug-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon station - Stakeholders meeting at the SRA	7.70
11-Aug-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon station - LSB office	7.70
19-Aug-14	Parking	Parking at Swindon station - LSB office	7.70
			149.15
Rail Travel			
5-Jun-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) - LSB office	130.00
10-Jun-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) - LSB office	130.00
19-Jun-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) - LSB office	130.00
23-Jun-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) - LSB office	130.00
1-Jul-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) - meeting at the BSB	130.00
9-Jul-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) - LSB Board meeting	130.00
8-Jul-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) - to attend the International Regulators Conference, Grays Inn Road	130.00
7-Jul-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) plus tube - LSB office	130.00
16-Jul-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) - LSB office	130.00
21-Jul-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) - to attend Regulators Summit at the MOJ	130.00
29-Jul-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) - LSB office	130.00
5-Aug-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) including travel card - Stakeholder meeting at the SRA	130.00
11-Aug-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) and travel card for tubes - LSB office	130.00
19-Aug-14	Rail Travel	Swindon to London (return) including travel card for the tubes - LSB office	130.00
			1,820.00
Taxi Travel			
9-Jul-14	Taxi Travel	Journey from The Law Society Council dinner to Paddington Station (late night)	25.00
5-Aug-14	Taxi Travel	Journey from the LSB offices with Enid Rowlands, new Chair of SRA plus bags to Coopers Restaurant	5.00
			30.00

Parking			
21-May-14	Parking	Anytime travelcard - LSB Board meeting	17.00
Darking			17.00
Parking			
13-May-14	Parking	Parking at Welwyn North station - LSB ARC meeting	6.60
9-Jul-14	Parking	Parking at Cockfosters tube station - LSB Board meeting	5.20
Rail Travel			11.80
13-May-14	Rail Travel	Welwyn North to London - LSB ARC meeting	25.10
9-Jul-14	Rail Travel	Welwyn North to London - LSB Board meeting	21.00
			46.10
Villiam Moyes Accommoda	tion		
8-Jul-14	Accommodation	Accommodation - LSB Board meeting	120.00 120.00
Air Travel			
8-Jul-14	Air Travel	Edinburgh to London City airport (return) - LSB Board meeting	568.72
			568.72
Other			
8-Jul-14	Other	Evening meal - LSB Board meeting	21.00
8-Jul-14	Other	Telephone - LSB Board meeting	2.70
			23.70
Taxi Travel			
8-Jul-14	Taxi Travel	Home to Edinburgh airport - LSB Board meeting	20.65
9-Jul-14	Taxi Travel	Edinburgh airport to home - LSB Board meeting	22.00
			42.65